UBERSICHT QUARTALSERGEBNISSE
21. Oktober 2024

SAP

Ergebnis Q3
Operative Marge
Umsatzerlose
Cloud- und Softwareerlose
Softwarelizenzen
Softwaresupport
Clouderlése
Operatives Ergebnis
Ergebnis n. St.
Ergebnis / Aktie
Current Cloud Backlog
Free Cashflow

Kommentar

2
\ &

STEUBING AG

WERTPAPIERHANDELSBANK

Ist Konsens

(in Mio €) (in Mio €) (Bloomberg)
24,40
8.438,00
7.328,00
239,00
2.758,00
4.349,00
2.069,00
1.372,00
1,19
15.624,00
-182,00

Vorjahr

(in Mio €)
22,80
7.744,00
6.679,00
335,00
2.872,00
3.472,00
1.767,00
1.352,00
1,16
12.269,00
865,00

Abweichung

vom Konsens
(in %)

Abweichung

vom Vorjahr
(in %)



